
BOOK WISH LIST 
Student's name: 

Teacher's name: ✓the books you want 

Title Price does not include 8.6% TAX Book Wishes 

100 logic puzzles $5.99 

100 science experiments $15.99 

100 things to do on a car trip $5.99 

100 things to know about food $12.99 

100 things to know about history $12.99 

100 things to know about human body $12.99 

100 things to know about space $12.99 

365 Science activities $21.99 

365 things to draw and paint $12.99 

50 science experiments to make and do $9.99 

Adding & subtracting activity book $9.99 

Addition Learning Wrap Up $9.99 

Adventures of King Arthur - Graphic Novel $9.99 

Adventures of Robin Hood - Graphic Novel $9.99 

Aesop's stories for little childeren $19.99 

All Better (board book with bandaids) $12.99 

Amazing Women $17.99 

Animal Stories at Bedtime $14.99 

Animals Magic Painting Book $9.99 

Anna Hibsicus (2 different) $5.99 

Anne of Green Gables - soft cover $14.99 

Art activty book $12.99 

Art treasury $19.99 

Astronaut Sticker book MINI $2.99 

Baby animals (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

Be Brave activity book $6.99 
Bear Grylls (7 different) chapter books $4.99 

Bears (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

Bees and Wasps (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

Big book of Sea Creatures $14.99 

Big book of the di nos $14.99 

Billie B Brown {15 different) chapter books (beginner) $4.99 

Billie B Brown Mysteries {3 different) chapter books $4.99 

Birds Pocket book $4.99 

Boy who cried wolf, The (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Bug Brother, Detective Brother, Invisible Brother, Pirate Broth $4.99 

Build your own dinosaur sticker book $8.99 

Build your own pirate ship sticker book $8.99 
Bully on the Bus (chapter book) $5.99 
Can I join your club (picture book) $12.99 

Caterpillars & Butterflies (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

Cats (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

Cats Pocket Book $4.99 

Childrens world cook book $14.99 

Chilly little penguin, The (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Christopher Columbus $4.99 

Cinderella (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Classical music reference $9.99 

Clockwork Sparrow Series chapter books $6.99 
Colorful World books {board books) $5.99 

Complete book of Art Ideas $19.99 

Cordelia (picture book) $6.99 

Crosswords - mini book $2.50 

Dangerous Animals (Non-Fiction) $4.99 

Deadly Animals - Discovery series non-fiction $8.99 

Dinos (Non-Fiction) $4.99 
Dinosaur Who Lost His Roar (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Dinosaurs - Shine a light book $12.99 



Title Price does not include 8.6% TAX Book Wishes 

Dinosaurs Magic Painting Book $9.99 

Division Learning Wrap Up $9.99 

Dog and Mouse (picture book) $6.99 
Dogs (Non-Fiction) $4.99 

Dogs Pocket Book $4.99 
EJ12 {books 1- 3) chapter books $5.99 
Ella Diaries (3 diff) chapter books $5.99 

Encyclopedia of Geography (hardcover) $39.99 

Encyclopedia of World History (hard cover) $39.99 

Engineer Academy activity book $12.99 

Entrepreneur Academy activity book $12.99 

Extreme planet $12.99 

Fairty tales at Bedtime $14.99 

famous composers reference $9.99 

Farm Rescue & Bush Rescue chapter books $4.99 

Fingerprint activities (Animals and regular) $15.99 

Firefighters (Non-Fiction) $4.99 

First 1000 words in Latin $12.99 

First 1000 words in Spanish $12.99 

First encyclopedia of science $9.99 

First encyclopedia of seas and oceans $9.99 

First Q&A - How do Animals talk? $14.99 

First Q&A - How do I see? $14.99 

First Q&A - What makes it rain? $14.99 

First Q&A - Why do we need bees? $14.99 

Flags of the World coloring book $6.99 

Fractions & decimals activity book $9.99 

Fractions Learning Wrap Up $9.99 

Grandmas Favorite (picture book) $12.99 

Hey Jack (15 diferent) chapter books {beginner) $4.99 

History of Science in 100 pictures $9.99 

History of the World in 100 pictures $9.99 

Horses and Ponies (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

How Flowers Grow (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

How the Elephant got his trunk (Leveled Reader) $3.99 
How the Whale got his throat (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

How the Zebra got his spots (Leveled Reader) $3.99 
How to books {board books) $8.99 

How to Win a Noble Prize chapter book $6.99 
Icarus the Boy who flew too high (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Illustrated Adventure Stories $19.99 

Illustrated Ballet Stories $19.99 

Illustrated Classics (Hucklerry Finn) $19.99 

Illustrated Dickens $19.99 

Illustrated Elementary Math Dictionary $12.99 

Illustrated Fables froum around the World $19.99 

Illustrated Greek Myths $19.99 

Illustrated Odyssey- soft cover $14.99 

Illustrated Shakespeare $19.99 

Illustrated stories from Aesop $19.99 

Illustrated White Fang - soft cover $14.99 

Insects Pocket Book $4.99 

Jack in the beanstalk (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Lift and Look Books (board books) $9.99 

Lift the Flap Adding & Subtracting $14.99 

Lift the Flap Fractions & Decimals $14.99 

Lift the Flap Multiplying & Dividing $14.99 

Lift the Flap Periodic Table $14.99 

Literary Quotes Coloring Book $6.99 
Little Mermaid (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Look Inside Science $14.99 

Look Inside Space $14.99 



Title Price does not include 8.6% TAX Book Wishes 

Look Inside Your Body $14.99 

Magic Painting book $9.99 

Make buildings activity book $11.99 

Make it yourself diary $7.99 

Mammals Pocket book $4.99 

Mapmaker Series (Books 1 - 3) chapter books $5.99 

Math Puzzle Pad $5.99 
Maya (Non-fiction book) $4.99 
Mind Your Manners (picture book) $12.99 

Monkeys (Non-fiction book) $4.99 

Muddle & Match Jungle Animals (board book) $8.99 

Multiplication Learning Wrap Up $9.99 

Museum activity book $12.99 
My first story writing book (writing activity book) $12.99 

Ocean Animals Pocket Book $4.99 

Odyssey - Graphic Novel $9.99 

Oliva's Secret Scribbles (3 different) chapter book $4.99 

On the Space Station - Shine a light book $12.99 

Origami book $9.99 

Outdoor book $9.99 

Over 50 Secret codes activity book $5.99 
Owls (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Pandas (non-fiction book) $4.99 

Paper planes (regular and space) $7.99 

Peek Inside Beauty and the Beast $14.99 

Peek inside Little Red Riding Hood $14.99 

Pencil & paper games $5.99 
Penguins (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Penguins (non-fiction book) $4.99 

Penny Dreadful (7 different) chapter books $5.99 

Pet Vet (6 versions) chapter books $4.99 

Pirate puzzles - mini book $0.50 

Planet Earth (non-fiction book) $4.99 

Planets and the Solar System, The - mini book $1.99 

Pocket Fashion Drawing book $6.99 

Ponies sticker book $8.99 

Predators Pocket Book $4.99 

Puppies sticker book $8.99 

Reptiles Pocket Book $4.99 

Robin Hood (Leveled Reader) $3.99 

Rocks & Minerals (pocket guide) $5.99 

Romans - reference book $12.99 

Sandy Lane Stables (3 different) chapter books $5.99 

Scientist Academy activity book $12.99 

Secrets of Animal Camo - Shine a light book $12.99 

Secrets of Earth - Shine a light book $12.99 

Secrets of the Rainforest - Shine a light book $12.99 

Secrets of the Seashore - Shine a light book $12.99 

See Inside How things work $14.99 

See inside the World of Shakespeare $14.99 

See Inside Weather & Climate $14.99 

See inside You Body $14.99 

Shakespeare book collection $29.99 

Sharks (non-fiction book) $4.99 

Shocking story of Elecricity $4.99 

Slide and See Animals (baby book) $14.99 

Snakes (non-fiction book) $4.99 
Solar System (non-fiction book) $4.99 

Space puzzles - mini book $2.50 
Spying - Discovery series non-fiction $8.99 

Star of Deltora (books 1-4) chapter books $5.99 

Start to Cook $19.99 



Title 

Starting Chess 

Stay Strong activity book 

Step by Step Drawing 

Step by Step Drawing Animals 

Sticker dolly dressing Ballerinas - mini book 

Sticker dolly dressing Princesses - mini book 

Stori of Heidi (Leveled Reader) 

Stories of Dogs (Leveled Reader) 

Stories of Thor (Leveled Reader) 

Storms & Hurricanes (non-fiction book) 

Story of inventions 

Story of Science 

Subtraction Learning Wrap Up 

Summer sticker - mini book 

Survival Skills - Volumes 1 or 2 

Tanglewood (3 different versions) chapter books 

That's not my books (baby books) 

The Gateway Series (books 1 - 3) chapter books 

The Greedy Dog (Leveled Reader) 

The Human Body -Shine a light book 

The Little Giraffe (Leveled Reader) 

The Night Sky mini book 

This is not a math book - mini book 

This is not a science book - mini book 

Three Musketeers (Graphic Novel) 

Timelines of World History 

Times table activity book 

Times Tables Practice pad 

Tricky words to spell 

Trojan Horse (Leveled Reader) 

True stories of Heroes 

True stories of Survival 

Under the Sea (non-fiction book) 

Usborne science encyclopedia (soft cover) 

Vet Academy activity book 

Volcanoes (non-fiction book) 

Weather (non-fiction book) 

Weather (pocket guide) 

What are Germs - Lift the Flap Questions & Answers 

Where's Will 

Wild Animals (pocket guide) 

Wipe clean adding or first math 

Wipe clean Alphabet 

Wipe clean Beginning Pen control 

Wipe clean money 

Wipe clean telling time 
Wonders of our World 

Wonders of the USA 

Wordsearches - mini book 

World of Animals 

World Wars 

Write Your Own story book (writing activity book) 
Your Body (non-fiction book) 

Price does not include 8.6% TAX 

$4.99 

$6.99 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$2.99 

$2.99 

$3.99 

$3.99 

$3.99 

$4.99 

$10.99 

$12.99 

$9.99 

$2.99 

$12.99 

$5.99 

$9.99 

$5.99 

$3.99 

$12.99 

$3.99 

$1.99 

$3.99 

$3.99 

$9.99 

$19.99 

$9.99 

$5.99 

$4.99 

$3.99 

$4.99 

$4.99 

$4.99 

$19.99 

$12.99 

$4.99 

$4.99 

$5.99 

$12.99 

$14.99 

$5.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

$2.50 

$16.99 

$25.99 

$14.99 
$4.99 

Book Wishes 

Total. ................................................................................................................. 

TAXS.6% ........................................................................................................... 

Total with Tax ................................................................................................... 


