BOOK WISH LIST		
Student's name: Teacher's name:		✓ the books you want
Title	Price does not include 8.6% TAX	Book Wishes
100 logic puzzles	\$5.99	
100 science experiments	\$15.99	
100 things to do on a car trip	\$5.99	
100 things to know about food	\$12.99	
100 things to know about history	\$12.99	
100 things to know about human body	\$12.99	
100 things to know about space	\$12.99	
365 Science activities	\$21.99	
365 things to draw and paint	\$12.99	
50 science experiments to make and do	\$9.99	
Adding & subtracting activity book	\$9.99	
Addition Learning Wrap Up	\$9.99	
Adventures of King Arthur - Graphic Novel	\$9.99	
Adventures of Robin Hood - Graphic Novel	\$9.99	
Aesop's stories for little childeren	\$19.99	
All Better (board book with bandaids)	\$12.99	
Amazing Women	\$17.99	
Animal Stories at Bedtime	\$14.99	
Animals Magic Painting Book	\$9.99	
Anna Hibsicus (2 different)	\$5.99	
Anne of Green Gables - soft cover	\$14.99	
Art activty book	\$12.99	
Art treasury	\$19.99	
Astronaut Sticker book MINI	\$2.99	
Baby animals (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Be Brave activity book	\$6.99	
Bear Grylls (7 different) chapter books	\$4.99	
Bears (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Bees and Wasps (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Big book of Sea Creatures	\$14.99	
Big book of the dinos	\$14.99	
Billie B Brown (15 different) chapter books (beginner)	\$4.99	
Billie B Brown Mysteries (3 different) chapter books	\$4.99	
Birds Pocket book	\$4.99	
Boy who cried wolf, The (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
Bug Brother, Detective Brother, Invisible Brother, Pirate Broth		
Build your own dinosaur sticker book	\$8.99	
Build your own pirate ship sticker book	\$8.99	
Bully on the Bus (chapter book)	\$5.99	
Can I join your club (picture book)	\$12.99	
Caterpillars & Butterflies (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Cats (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Cats Pocket Book	\$4.99	
Childrens world cook book	\$14.99	
Chilly little penguin, The (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
Christopher Columbus	\$4.99	
Cinderella (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
Classical music reference	\$9.99	
Clockwork Sparrow Series chapter books	\$6.99	
Colorful World books (board books)	\$5.99	
Complete book of Art Ideas	\$19.99	
Cordelia (picture book)	\$6.99	
Crosswords - mini book	\$2.50	
Dangerous Animals (Non-Fiction)	\$4.99	
Deadly Animals - Discovery series non-fiction	\$8.99	
Dinos (Non-Fiction)	\$4.99	
Dinosaur Who Lost His Roar (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
Dinosaurs - Shine a light book	\$12.99	

Title	Price does not include 8.6% TAX Book Wishes
Dinosaurs Magic Painting Book	\$9.99
Division Learning Wrap Up	\$9.99
Dog and Mouse (picture book)	\$6.99
Dogs (Non-Fiction)	\$4.99
Dogs Pocket Book	\$4.99
EJ12 (books 1 - 3) chapter books	\$5.99
Ella Diaries (3 diff) chapter books	\$5.99
Encyclopedia of Geography (hardcover)	\$39.99
Encyclopedia of World History (hard cover)	\$39.99
Engineer Academy activity book	\$12.99
Entrepreneur Academy activity book	\$12.99
Extreme planet	\$12.99
Fairty tales at Bedtime	\$14.99
famous composers reference	\$9.99
Farm Rescue & Bush Rescue chapter books	\$4.99
Fingerprint activities (Animals and regular)	\$15.99
Firefighters (Non-Fiction)	\$4.99
First 1000 words in Latin	\$12.99
First 1000 words in Spanish	\$12.99
First encyclopedia of science First encyclopedia of seas and oceans	\$9.99
· ' '	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
First Q&A - How do Animals talk?	\$14.99
First Q&A - How do I see?	\$14.99
First Q&A - What makes it rain?	\$14.99
First Q&A - Why do we need bees?	\$14.99
Flags of the World coloring book	\$6.99
Fractions & decimals activity book	\$9.99
Fractions Learning Wrap Up	\$9.99
Grandmas Favorite (picture book)	\$12.99
Hey Jack (15 diferent) chapter books (beginner)	\$4.99
History of Science in 100 pictures	\$9.99
History of the World in 100 pictures	\$9.99
Horses and Ponies (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99
How Flowers Grow (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99
How the Elephant got his trunk (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
How the Whale got his throat (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
How the Zebra got his spots (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
How to books (board books)	\$8.99
How to Win a Noble Prize chapter book	\$6.99
Icarus the Boy who flew too high (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
Illustrated Adventure Stories	\$19.99
Illustrated Ballet Stories	\$19.99
Illustrated Classics (Hucklerry Finn)	\$19.99
Illustrated Dickens	\$19.99
Illustrated Elementary Math Dictionary	\$12.99
Illustrated Fables froum around the World	\$19.99
Illustrated Greek Myths	\$19.99
Illustrated Odyssey - soft cover	\$14.99
Illustrated Shakespeare	\$19.99
Illustrated stories from Aesop	\$19.99
Illustrated White Fang - soft cover	\$14.99
Insects Pocket Book	\$4.99
Jack in the beanstalk (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
Lift and Look Books (board books)	\$9.99
Lift the Flap Adding & Subtracting	\$14.99
Lift the Flap Fractions & Decimals	\$14.99
Lift the Flap Multiplying & Dividing	\$14.99
Lift the Flap Periodic Table	\$14.99
Literary Quotes Coloring Book	\$6.99
Little Mermaid (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
Look Inside Science	\$14.99
Look Inside Space	\$14.99
· · ·	

Title	Price does not include 8.6% TAX Book Wishes
Look Inside Your Body	\$14.99
Magic Painting book	\$9.99
Make buildings activity book	\$11.99
Make it yourself diary	\$7.99
Mammals Pocket book	\$4.99
Mapmaker Series (Books 1 - 3) chapter books	\$5.99
Math Puzzle Pad	\$5.99
Maya (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Mind Your Manners (picture book)	\$12.99
Monkeys (Non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Muddle & Match Jungle Animals (board book)	\$8.99
Multiplication Learning Wrap Up	\$9.99
Museum activity book	\$12.99
My first story writing book (writing activity book)	\$12.99
Ocean Animals Pocket Book	\$4.99
Odyssey - Graphic Novel	\$9.99
Oliva's Secret Scribbles (3 different) chapter book	\$4.99
On the Space Station - Shine a light book	\$12.99
Origami book	\$9.99
Outdoor book	\$9.99
	\$9.99
Over 50 Secret codes activity book	·
Owls (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
Pandas (non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Paper planes (regular and space)	\$7.99
Peek Inside Beauty and the Beast	\$14.99
Peek inside Little Red Riding Hood	\$14.99
Pencil & paper games	\$5.99
Penguins (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
Penguins (non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Penny Dreadful (7 different) chapter books	\$5.99
Pet Vet (6 versions) chapter books	\$4.99
Pirate puzzles - mini book	\$0.50
Planet Earth (non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Planets and the Solar System, The - mini book	\$1.99
Pocket Fashion Drawing book	\$6.99
Ponies sticker book Predators Pocket Book	\$8.99
	\$4.99
Puppies sticker book	\$8.99
Reptiles Pocket Book	\$4.99
Robin Hood (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99
Rocks & Minerals (pocket guide)	\$5.99
Romans - reference book	\$12.99
Sandy Lane Stables (3 different) chapter books	\$5.99
Scientist Academy activity book	\$12.99
Secrets of Animal Camo - Shine a light book	\$12.99
Secrets of Earth - Shine a light book	\$12.99
Secrets of the Rainforest - Shine a light book	\$12.99
Secrets of the Seashore - Shine a light book	\$12.99
See Inside How things work	\$14.99
See inside the World of Shakespeare	\$14.99
See Inside Weather & Climate	\$14.99
See inside You Body	\$14.99
Shakespeare book collection	\$29.99
Sharks (non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Shocking story of Electricity	\$4.99
Slide and See Animals (baby book)	\$14.99
Snakes (non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Solar System (non-fiction book)	\$4.99
Space puzzles - mini book	\$2.50
Spying - Discovery series non-fiction	\$8.99
Star of Deltora (books 1-4) chapter books	\$5.99
Start to Cook	\$19.99

Title	Price does not include 8.6% TAX	Book Wishes
Starting Chess	\$4.99	
Stay Strong activity book	\$6.99	
Step by Step Drawing	\$9.99	
Step by Step Drawing Animals	\$9.99	
Sticker dolly dressing Ballerinas - mini book	\$2.99	
Sticker dolly dressing Princesses - mini book	\$2.99	
Stori of Heidi (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
Stories of Dogs (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
Stories of Thor (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
Storms & Hurricanes (non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Story of inventions	\$10.99	
Story of Science	\$12.99	
Subtraction Learning Wrap Up	\$9.99	
Summer sticker - mini book	\$2.99	
Survival Skills - Volumes 1 or 2	\$12.99	
Tanglewood (3 different versions) chapter books	\$5.99	
That's not my books (baby books)	\$9.99	
The Gateway Series (books 1 - 3) chapter books	\$5.99	
The Greedy Dog (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
The Human Body -Shine a light book	\$12.99	
The Little Giraffe (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
The Night Sky mini book	\$1.99	
This is not a math book - mini book	\$3.99	
This is not a science book - mini book This is not a science book - mini book	\$3.99	
Three Musketeers (Graphic Novel)	\$9.99	
Timelines of World History	\$19.99	
Times table activity book	\$9.99	
Times Tables Practice pad	\$5.99	
Tricky words to spell	\$4.99	
Trojan Horse (Leveled Reader)	\$3.99	
True stories of Heroes	\$4.99	
True stories of Survival	\$4.99	
Under the Sea (non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Usborne science encyclopedia (soft cover)	\$19.99	
Vet Academy activity book	\$19.99	
Volcanoes (non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
Weather (non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
·	\$5.99	
Weather (pocket guide)	1	
What are Germs - Lift the Flap Questions & Answers Where's Will	\$12.99	
Wild Animals (pocket guide)	\$14.99	
<u> </u>	\$5.99	
Wipe clean adding or first math	\$7.99	
Wipe clean Alphabet	\$7.99	
Wipe clean Beginning Pen control	\$7.99	
Wipe clean money	\$7.99	
Wipe clean telling time	\$7.99	
Wonders of our World	\$12.99	
Wonders of the USA	\$12.99	
Wordsearches - mini book	\$2.50	
World of Animals	\$16.99	
World Wars	\$25.99	
Write Your Own story book (writing activity book)	\$14.99	
Your Body (non-fiction book)	\$4.99	
 Total		
TAX 8.6%.		—
Total with Tax		